SYNTON-TECH CORPORATION
File No.: FMF-02-D
Version: A
METAL FILM FIXED RESISTORS
FMF ( FLAME-PROOF COATING TYPE )
 Page: 1/11
Date : 2021.01.01
Confidential, Do Not Disseminate.

Date : 2021.01.01
Confidential, Do Not Disseminate.
2. EXPLANATIONS OF ORDERING CODE
DESCRIPTION :  FMF  1W  1%  100Ω
SYNTON CODE :  FMF   100   F   1000   T
   SERIES
METAL
 FILM FIXED
RESISTOR
( FLAME-PRO
OF COATING
TYPE )
 FMF TYPE
   POWER
012 : 1/8W
025 : 1/4W
040S : 0.4W
050S : 1/2W
060S : 0.6W
050 : 1/2W
100 : 1W
200 : 2W
300S : 3W
100 S  : 1W
small Size
200 B  : 2W
big Size
(Please see
detail of
Figure1)
TOLERANCE
F : ±1%
J : ±5%
D : ±0.5%
C : ±0.25%
B : ±0.1%
A : ±0.05%
AA : ±0.01%
RESISTANCE
VALUE
E96 Series 1%
4  Digits :
2R20 : 2.2Ω
1000 : 100Ω
1002 : 10K
1004 : 1M
E24 Series 5%
3  Digits :
2R2 : 2.2Ω
101 : 100Ω
103 : 10K
105 : 1M
(Please see
detail of
Figure7)
(請參考表五)
  PACKAGE
T=Tape Box
S=Tape 26mm
TR=Tape Reel
B=Bulk
M / MK / MB=
Forming
horizontal type
F / FK / FKK=
Forming
vertical type